www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112
89 Series
48
Design Features:
•3 Piece Swing Out Style Valve
•2 Way Ball Valves 1/2” - 2”
•Max PSI 1000 @ 70F
•Manual Override Capabilities

G 1 1/4” X
H 1 1/2” X X
i 2” X XHOW TO ORDER BY PART NUMBER
VALVE SERIES VALVE
SIZE
WIRING OPTION MOTOR OPTION
89 - 3-PIECE SS SWING-OUT STYLE 2-WAY BALL
VALVES
D - 1/2”
E - 3/4”
F - 1”
G - 1 1/4”
H - 1 1/2”
i - 2”
60A - 3 wire on/off (+) SPST 12 VDC
60T - 3 wire on/off (-) SPST 12VDC
63 - 4 wire 3 position 12VDC
60 - 4 wire on/off with feedback
66 - 3 wire on/off SPST 24VAC
55 - 4 wire on/off SPST 12VDC
50K - 2 wire DPDT
41 - 2 wire DPDT with 5k Pot.
62 - 4 wire regulating 12VDC
41S - DPDT with pot. for SL Control
60AE - SPST with 2 dry switches
50KE - DPDT with 2 dry switches
60F - SPST with two 12V outputs
Other options available, consult
factory
EH3 (1/2”-3/4”)
M - .8 sec
N - 1.5 sec
O - 12 sec
P - 2.5 sec
Q - 7 sec
EH2 (1”-2”)
U - 8 sec
W - 3 sec
Y - 1.5 sec
Z - .5 sec
V* - .75 sec
*24V Only
All @ 13.8 VDC
   - BLANK FOR NO OPTION
4 - EH4
B - BLANK LID (NO DOME) ON
MOTOR CASE
C - “NC” NORMALLY CLOSED
H - “LESS VALVE” KIT
O - “NO” NORMALLY OPEN
V - 180 DEGREE OPERATION
89i - 60A - W - 4
89 Series
www.kzco.com 1-800-288-1112 49
EH2
VALVE SIZE A B C D E
89F 1” 8.4 3.6 2.4 3.1 7.1
89G 1 1/4” 8.8 4.3 2.9 3.6 7.5
CYCLE TIME AND VOLTAGE
MOTOR 12 VDC 24 VDC 24 VAC
U 8 sec 4 sec 4 sec
V n/a .75 sec .75 sec
W 3 sec 1.5 sec 1.5 sec
Y 1.5 sec n/a n/a
Z* .5 sec n/a n/a
* Limited Applications, Consult Factory
Materials List
No. P/N Description Qty
1 EH2 Actuator 1
2 100042 Bracket, SS 1
3
100204